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Kelly Watson, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

E & B Paving Inc. Gary Stebbins (765) 643-5358 gary.stebbins@ebpaving.com

Calumet Asphalt Paving Ryan Ream (317) 769-1900 rream@calumetcivil.com

Grady Brothers Inc. F.S. Grady (317) 244-3343 fsg@gradybros.com

Midwest Paving LLC Douglas Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Milestone Contractors LP Brad McCall (317) 616-4887 brad.mccall@milestonelp.com

Bercot-Gibson Construction Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 bercot-gibson@comcast.net

Brooks Construction Andy Brooks (260) 478-1990 info@brooks1st.com

Central Paving Inc. Kurt Brandstatter (574) 722-4727 kurt@cpilogansport.com

Rieth Riley Const. Inc. Brian Inniger (574) 875-5183 bainniger@rieth-riley.com

All Star Paving Inc. Kevin Heilman (812) 522-4477 kevinh@allstarpaving.net

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 pat.b@bbdigs.com

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

Dave O’Mara Amy Boswell (812) 346-4135 amyb@daveomara.com

J H Rudolph & Co Inc. Alvin Evans (812) 476-4921 alvinevans@jhrudolph.com

Walsh & Kelly Inc. Dustin Hilary (219) 924-5900 dustinh@walshkelly.com
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